Plan Holders List

Name
Alex Boyko

Andrew
Varhley

Kailey Casey

Allied
Construction
Associates, Inc.

Nathan Ginetz

JOHN

Matthew
George
Wagester

Brie Kidwell

Ben BEN
DIDLOT

Penny Warstler

Chris Hansen

Christian
Lindemann

Christian
Lindemann

Cj Huschka

Clint Hulsing

morgan
Stinson

Johnny Vargas

Dave Carter

David Gardoni

Dodge Data &
Analytics

dodge

felix

Email

alexforabm@yahoo.com

andrew@northshorepaving.net

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

bids@alliedconstruction.net

bids@faberconstruction.com

bids@napc.me

bids@rcnw.com

brie@contractorplancenter.com

buffalowelding@outlook.com

CDI@Contract-Decor.com

Chris.Hansen@SCIBuilds.com

christian@premiumvalleypainting.com

christian@pvcontracting.info

chuschka@pavilionconstruction.com

clint@cascadeaerobarrier.com

content@Constructconnect.com

customandmobilewelding@outlook.com

dave.carter@deacon.com

david.gardoni@firstonsite.com

dodge.bidding@construction.com

dodge.docs@construction.com

dodge.mbaddenda@construction.com

Phone

425-345-
0450

4259510880

5095827424

425-259-
6057

3608151326

302-450-
1923

4255310371

5036500148

5038589933

7603434444

206-242-
0633

2539887348

206 931 2403

9712840424

2532238689

8002586758

5094065272

4252844000

9703090416

(877) 784-
9556

3476207930

206) 214-

Company

ABM Construction,
LLC

Northshore Paving
Inc

Tri-City Construction
Council

Allied Construction
Associates, Inc.

Faber Construction
Corporation

North America
Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

Road Construction
Northwest, Inc.

Contractor Plan
Center

BUFFALO WELDING

Contract Decor Inc

SCI Infrastructure,
LLC

Premium valley
painting

Premium Valley
Contracting LLC

Pavilion
Construction

Cascade
AeroBarrier

Constructconnect

Custom & Mobile
Welding LLC dba JB
Welding

Deacon
Construction, LLC

First Onsite

Dodge Data

dodge

HSR

Type
construction

Northshore Paving
Inc

Tri-City Construction
Council

General Contractor

General Contractor

PLAN

General Contractor

plan center

STEEL FABRICATION
AND INSTALLATION

Window Coverings,
Blinds Shades
Draperies

Civil

Painting

General Contractor

General Contractor

AeroBarrier building
envelope air-sealing

Constructconnect

Fabrication and
welding

Deacon
Construction, LLC

First Onsite

OTHER

dodge

Dodge



Eric Solem

gf
Greg Faber

Greg ) Morlan

Brandon

Ilya Nikitenko

John Brooks

jaya
jayalakshmil

Jim Haskins

Jed Kent

James
Maclsaac

Joel IM
Marangon

Joel Marangon

John Bauer

John Coy

Julie Coye

Ken Britton

Kim Glaser

Lanny Ray

Mark
VanderWel

Mark S.
Williams

Max Mamo

Isidra DM
Garcia fregoso

Melissa Rossi

Marivel
Vasquez

Michael Hanna

erics@exxelpacific.com
gf@gmail.com

Greg@Faberconstruction.com

greg@primariuselevator.com

huskyremodelinglic@gmail.com

ilyan@homecarecontractors.com
j.brooks@greatfloors.com
jayalakshmil@construction.com
jhaskins@calportland.com

jkent@hishandslawncare.com

jmacisaac@petrainc.net

joel.marangon@live.com

joel@premiumvalleypainting.com

johnb@expertdrywall.com

johncoy@cdkconstruction.com

julie@jewelmech.com

ken.britton@siga.swiss

kglaser@ascdemo.com

lanny.ray_iv@siemens.com

MARK@VANDERWEL.COM

Markw@specialtygroup.co
max.rcswa@gmail.com

mimonitalinda13@gmail.com

mrossi@d9projects.com

mvasquez@expressqualitypainting.com

nichael@faberconstruction.com

1300

6197707216

7896541230

360 354 3500

425-287-
0906

2067539060

4252397575

2534397079

4133767032

2065808867

2535008223

2083234500

2069312403

2069312403

425-864-
0818

425 788 8441

2068413810

206-825-

1287

253-204-
9600

480-859-
8210

2062559000

5099531515

2532663499

2063047734

425-876-
4381

206-491-
6271

206-445-

Exxel Pacific Inc.

gfgfg

Faber Construction
Primarius Elevator

husky remodeling
llc

Home Care
Contractors, LLC

Great Floors

Dodge Data &
Analytics

CalPortland

His Hands Lawn
Care

PETRA, Inc. -
Meridian, ID

Premium Valley
Painting

Premium Valley
Painting

Expert Drywall

CDK Construction
Services, Inc.

Jewel Mechanical
Insulation, LLC

SIGA

Ascendent LLC

Siemens

Alpine
Development, Inc.

Specialty
Environmental

Rain City Striping

My Phoenix corp llc

Division 9

Express Quality
Painting

Faber Construction

Exxel Pacific Inc.
gfgfg
General contractor

Elevator Installation
Company

General contractor

Construction

Flooring

Dodge Data &
Analytics

Aggregate Supplier

His Hands Lawn
Care

PETRA, Inc. -
Meridian, ID

Painting

Painting

Framing/Drywall

CDK Construction
Services, Inc.

Mechanical

Insulation and
Firestop

Manufacturer

Contractor

Fire safety
manufacturer

Alpine
Development, Inc.

Specialty
Environmental

Striping

Painting

General Contractor

Painting and
Wallcovering

General Contractor



Peter

Plan Room
Alex Lavorato

Rich Morgan

Robyn Stevens

Rebecca Moon

Reier
VanSanford

serhii

Serhii

Scott
Hotsinpiller
Eric Johnson
Source
Management

Dodge Data &
Analytics Co.

Teajalam
Gounden

Todd Nyquist

Artem

peter@forestcontracting.com

plancenter@djcoregon.com
plans@djc.com

production@bxwa.com

projectinfo@plancenter.net

rebecca.moon@terracon.com

reierv@dorse.com

sergei.eerebakan@gmai.com

sergei.erebakan@gmail.com

shotsinpiller@salishelectric.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

support@construction.com

tgounden@aartesting.com

todd@faberconstruction.com

vaisalsiding@GMAIL.COM

8992

206-396-
0333

503-274-
0624

2066228272

425-258-
1303

509-328-
9600

425-742-
9360

2062181319

2063271624

2063271624

2532188233

302-450-
1923

02063739500

877-784-
9556

425 591 8073

360-354-
3500

2068598189

Corporation

Forest Contracting

DJC Project Center

DJC

Builders Exchange
of Washington, Inc.

Spokane Regional
Plan Center

Terracon

Dorse & Company

vaisal construction
llc

Vaisal construction

Salish Construction
Co.

North America
Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

Onvia

Dodge Data &
Analytics Co.

AAR Testing and
Inspection, Inc.

FABER
CONSTRUCTION

Vaisal construction

GC

Other
DJC
Plan Center

Spokane Regional
Plan Center

Materials Testing

and Special
Inspection Agency

HVAC Distributer

siding remodoing

siding remodoling

Site power

other

Onvia

Dodge Data &
Analytics Co.

Inspection and
Materials Testing

FABER
CONSTRUCTION

contractor



